

New and Renewable Energy Development Corporation of Andhra Pradesh Limited (NREDCAP)
(A State Government Company)
Regd. Off #12-464/5/1, River Oaks Apartment, CSR Kalyana Mandapam Road, Tadepalli, Guntur District, Pin: 522501. Tel: 08632347650/515253. E-Mail: gmtech@nredcap.in, ev@nredcap.in
Ref: NREDCAP/ET/TP/VS/Retiroff/17-69/2022-23 dated : 11.11.2022 (2nd Call)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

E- Tender is invited for selection of developer to Design, Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of Electric Retrofit Kits for 3- Wheeler ICE Passenger L5 Category Autos with Swappable Batteries and to operate Swapping Stations in Tirupati and Visakhapatnam Municipal Corporation Limits and its sub urban. The complete details of prequalification criteria, specifications are available in E-Procurement <https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in> NREDCAP website www.nredcap.in. Interested agencies meeting the qualification requirements may submit their bid to NREDCAP Office, Tadepalli, Guntur District -522 501. E-Mail: gmtech@nredcap.in, ev@nredcap.in
Sd/- VC and Managing Director, NREDCAP

HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1992PLC048945
Regd. Office: 1/20, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi 110 002
Ph.: +91-11-23234411, Fax: +91-11-23232639
E-mail: hpl@hplindia.com, Website: www.hplindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30,227.73	29,559.33	27,979.25	59,787.06	40,877.55	1,01,395.47
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	970.22	969.33	486.56	1,939.55	(1,257.25)	1,393.48
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	970.22	969.33	486.56	1,939.55	(1,257.25)	1,393.48
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	627.79	631.97	490.18	1,259.76	(1,502.25)	780.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	612.83	615.59	501.03	1,228.42	(1,477.61)	720.14
6	Equity share capital	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	70,018.83
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10 each)						
	1. Basic (Rs.)	0.97	0.98	0.77	1.95	(2.33)	1.21
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	0.97	0.98	0.77	1.95	(2.33)	1.21

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	29,128.22	28,454.48	27,859.56	57,582.70	40,709.83	1,00,427.98
2	Profit before tax	901.47	859.18	702.24	1,760.65	(1,052.17)	1,086.62
3	Profit after tax	585.90	560.11	719.69	1,146.01	(1,279.74)	711.95

Notes :-

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director's at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.hplindia.com
- Management has changed its segmental reporting by aggregating/restructuring on the basis of similar economic, market and business characteristics. Thereby the two new reportable segments identified are Consumer & industrial by aggregating wire & cables, lighting, luminaries and switchgear business in to one segment and aggregating of Metering, systems and projects business in to another segment as Metering & Systems. Changes in reportable segment are in accordance with IndAS 108, hence previous year figures are re-instated to make it comparable.
- Previous quarter/year ended figures have been regrouped/ restated wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of HPL Electric & Power Limited
Rishi Seth
Managing Director
DIN:00203469

Place: Noida
Date : 11.11.2022

Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs (except per share data))

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	50,881.36	59,197.08	34,203.90	1,10,078.44	52,395.50	1,68,013.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,568.24)	2,783.69	(1,945.20)	1,215.45	(5,796.54)	1,039.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,568.24)	2,783.69	(1,945.20)	1,215.45	(5,796.54)	1,039.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,131.35)	2,045.21	(1,414.48)	913.86	(4,285.90)	1,164.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,058.09)	2,029.96	(1,485.54)	971.87	(4,364.65)	977.16
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹10 per share each)	1,976.84	1,976.62	1,973.28	1,976.84	1,973.28	1,974.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	82,986.85
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)						
	(a) Basic (₹)	(5.73)	10.35	(7.05)	4.62	(21.62)	5.90
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(5.74)	10.35	(7.05)	4.61	(21.62)	5.88

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites - www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website - www.vmartretail.com.

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind-AS') as notified under the the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 11th November, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of V-Mart Retail Ltd.
Sd/-
Lalit M Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 00909000

V-MART RETAIL LIMITED
Regd. Off. - 610-611, Guru Ram Dass Nagar, Main Market, Opp. SBI Bank, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi - 110092.
Corporate Off. - Plot No. 862, Udyog Vihar, Industrial Area, Phase - V, Gurugram - 122016
Tel. :0124-4640030; Fax: 0124-4640046; Email: info@vmart.co.in;
Website: www.vmartretail.com; CIN - L51909DL2002PLC163727

KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED
Regd Office: 7th Floor, Corporate Centre, Opp. Hotel Vits, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059
CIN : L45400MH1981PLC025151, Tel : +91-22-61898000
Email: corporate@krishnaventures.com, Website : www.krishnaventures.info

Unaudited Financial Results of Krishna Ventures Limited for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2022 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
	30-09-22	30-09-21	31-03-22
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	46.81	0.02	0.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.19	(5.05)	(15.59)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.19	(5.05)	(15.59)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.56	(5.05)	(15.59)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.56	(5.05)	(15.59)
Equity Share Capital	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.10/each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
(a)Basic:	0.24	(0.05)	(0.14)
(b)Diluted:	0.24	(0.05)	(0.14)

Notes :

- Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 09, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.krishnaventures.info.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.
- The impact of changes if any arising on enactment of the Code on Social Security, 2020 will be assessed by the Company after the effective date of the same and the rules thereunder are notified.
- Figures pertaining to the previous period have been rearranged/ regrouped, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.
- There is a legal case pending before Mumbai High Court with respect to the Deed of assignment entered by the Company for acquiring the property rights of Land located at Jogeshwari.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED
Sd/-
(NEERAJ GUPTA)
Managing Director
DIN: 07176093

Date : November 11, 2022
Place : Mumbai

HEG LIMITED

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022	30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	598.14	721.95	517.56	1,320.09	931.25	2201.61	598.14	721.95	517.56	1,320.09	931.25	2201.61			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	168.31	180.32	148.01	348.63	222.58	520.00	168.31	180.32	148.01	348.63	222.58	520.00			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	168.31	180.32	148.01	348.63	222.58	520.00	207.35	205.76	166.52	413.10	242.06	560.47			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	129.90	133.56	113.00	263.46	168.80	390.58	168.93	159.00	131.52	327.92	188.28	431.05			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	129.63	133.56	112.52	263.19	168.32	389.66	168.66	159.02	131.05	327.67	187.89	430.14			
6.	Equity Share Capital	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60			
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	3,738.12	-	-	-	-	-	3,875.04			
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)															
	Basic:	33.66	34.61	29.28	68.26	43.74	101.20	43.77	41.20	34.07	84.96	48.78	111.68			
	Diluted:	33.66	34.61	29.28	68.26	43.74	101.20	43.77	41.20	34.07	84.96	48.78	111.68			

Note:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 11, 2022 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified conclusion on the aforesaid results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website(www.heg ltd.com).

For HEG Limited
Sd/-
Ravi Jhunjhunwala
Chairman, Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00060972

Place : Noida (U.P.)
Dated : 11th November, 2022

CIN: L23109MP1972PLC008290
Registered Office: Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raigarh - 462 046, (M.P.); Phone: 07480-233524, 233525; Fax: 07480-233522
Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A -12, Sector -1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.); Phone: 0120-4390300 (EPABX); Fax: 0120-4277841
E-mail: heg.investor@injbhilwara.com; Website: www.heg ltd.com

ABHEY OSWAL GROUP

Oswal Agro Mills Limited
(CIN: L15319PB1979PLC012267)
Corporate Office : 7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Amount in ₹ Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		
	30.9.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.9.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	23.89	-	275.97	1,102.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	1,449.91	7.75	69.22	1,457.66	219.70	323.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	1,082.86	6.42	81.77	1,089.28	192.77	270.54
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,079.80	3.37	81.77	1,083.17	192.77	258.32
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	46,063.78
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	0.81	0.00	0.06	0.81	0.14	0.20

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and half yearly Standalone Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalagromills.com.

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited
Sd/-
B N Gupta
CEO and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00562338

Date:- 11.11.2022
Place:- New Delhi

Extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Amount in ₹ Lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		
	30.9.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.9.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	23.89	-	275.97	1,102.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	1,449.91	7.75	69.22	1,457.66	219.70	323.16
Profit for the period/year after tax but before share of net profit of investments accounted for using equity method	1,082.86	6.42	81.77	1,089.28	192.77	270.54
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	1,540.45	407.98	634.21	1,948.43	1,081.93	1,909.32
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,542.27	409.77	634.22	1,952.04	1,081.95	1,916.49
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	67,422.80
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	1.15	0.30	0.47	1.45	0.81	1.42

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and half yearly Consolidated Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalagromills.com.

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited
Sd/-
B N Gupta
CEO and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00562338

Date:- 11.11.2022
Place:- New Delhi

Regd. Office: Near Jain Colony, Vijay Inder Nagar, Daba Road, Ludhiana - 141 003 (Punjab) | Contact : 0161- 2544313 ; website: www.oswalagromills.com; Email ID: oswal@oswalagromills.com

मध्य रेल्वेचा रविवारी मेगा ब्लॉक

मुंबई, दि. ११ (प्रतिनिधी) : मध्य रेल्वे रविवार दि. १३.११.२०२२ रोजी देखभालीचे काम करण्यासाठी उपनगरीय विभागांवर मेगा ब्लॉक परीचालित करणार आहे.

माटुंगा - मुलुंड अप आणि डाउन जलद मार्गांवर सकाळी ११.०५ ते दुपारी ३.५५ पर्यंत

छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस मुंबई येथून सकाळी १०.२५ ते दुपारी ३.३५ पर्यंत सुटणाऱ्या डाउन जलद सेवा माटुंगा आणि मुलुंड दरम्यान डाउन धांद्या मार्गावर वळवल्या जाऊन त्यांच्या संबंधित वेळापत्रकानुसार स्थानकांवर थांबवल्या जातील. टाण्याच्या पलीकडे या जलद गाड्या पुनश्च डाउन जलद मार्गावर वळवल्या जातील आणि निधारित वेळेपेक्षा १५ मिनिटे उशिराने गंतव्यस्थानी पोहोचतील.

टाणे येथून सकाळी १०.५० ते

दुपारी ३.४६ वाजेपर्यंत सुटणाऱ्या अप जलद सेवा मुलुंड आणि माटुंगा दरम्यान अप धीम्या मार्गावर त्यांच्या संबंधित वेळापत्रकानुसार स्थानकांवर थांबवल्या जातील. त्यापुढे या अप जलद सेवा अप जलद मार्गावर वळविल्या जातील आणि निधारित वेळेपेक्षा १५ मिनिटे उशिराने गंतव्यस्थानी पोहोचतील.

पनवेल-वाशी अप आणि डाउन हार्बर मार्गांवर सकाळी ११.०५ ते सायंकाळी ४.०५ पर्यंत

पनवेल येथून सकाळी १०.३३ ते दुपारी ३.४९ वाजेपर्यंत सुटणाऱ्या व छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस मुंबईकडे जाणाऱ्या अप हार्बर मार्गावरील सेवा आणि छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस मुंबई येथून सकाळी ९.४५ ते दुपारी ३.१२ या वेळेत पनवेल/बेलापूरकडे जाणाऱ्या डाउन हार्बर मार्गावरील सेवा रद्द राहतील.

पनवेल येथून सकाळी ११.०२ ते दुपारी ३.५३ वाजेपर्यंत सुटणाऱ्या व टाण्याकडे जाणाऱ्या अप ट्रांसहार्बर मार्गावरील सेवा आणि टाणे येथून सकाळी १०.०१ ते दुपारी ३.२० वाजेपर्यंत पनवेलकडे जाणाऱ्या डाउन ट्रांसहार्बर मार्गावरील सेवा रद्द राहतील.

ब्लॉक कालावधीत बेलापूर/नेरुळ आणि खारकोपर दरम्यानच्या उपनगरीय रेल्वे सेवा वेळापत्रकानुसार धावतील. ब्लॉक कालावधीत टाणे-वाशी/नेरुळ स्थानकांदरम्यान ट्रांसहार्बर लाईन सेवा उपलब्ध असेल. ब्लॉक कालावधीत छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस मुंबई-वाशी भागांत विशेष उपनगरीय गाड्या धावतील. हे मॅटॅन्स मेगा ब्लॉक्स पायाभूत सुविधांच्या देखभालीसाठी आणि सुरक्षिततेसाठी आवश्यक आहेत. प्रवाशांना होणाऱ्या गैरसोयीबद्दल रेल्वे प्रशासन दिलगीर आहे.

बॉम्बे टॉकीज लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : L65990MH1984PLC033919
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : २०१, नव नीलम विल्डिंग, ए. व्ही. र. राजलाल, १०८, वाळी की पेस रोड, वाळी मुंबई ४०० ०१८.
ई-मेल : bd.investcomp@rediffmail.com वेबसाइट : www.bombaytalkieslimited.in
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्थ वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश (रु. लाखात)

विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		अर्थ वर्ष अखेर	
	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
कार्यचलनात एकूण महसूल (निव्वळ)	३२.९६	४.६२	११.५९	११.५९
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपूर्वी)	(२.६३)	(३.१०)	(१०.५८)	(१०.५८)
कर पूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपश्चात)	(१८.५८)	(३.१०)	(१८.३२)	(१८.३२)
कर पश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपश्चात)	(१८.५८)	(३.१०)	(१८.३२)	(१८.३२)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता समाविष्ट नफा / (तोटा) (करपश्चात) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	(१८.५८)	(३.१०)	(१८.३२)	(१८.३२)
समभाग भाग भांडवल	५४०.००	५४०.००	५४०.००	५४०.००
राखीव (मसुदा राखीव वाळटा)	-	-	२४.६२	-
उत्पन्न प्रति इन्व्हीटी शेअर्स (रु. १/- प्रत्येकी)	-	-	-	-
ए. सौम्य	०	०	०	०
बी) विभाजित	०	०	०	०

टीपः
१. वरील अहवाल दि. ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी आयोजित संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेद्वारे अहवालीत आहे.
२. वरील हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी दखल तिमाही व अर्थ वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी वित्तीय अहवालांच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपांचे सारांश आहे.
३. अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहवालाचा संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.bombaytalkieslimited.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व त्यांच्याकरिता बॉम्बे टॉकीज लिमिटेड सहाी / धर्मरा कोटक संचालक
टीकाण : मुंबई दि. ११.११.२०२२ डीआयएन : ०६६२१५७

रेरा घोटाळ्याप्रकरणी बेकायदा बांधकामांवर कारवाई करण्याचे पालिका आयुक्तांचे आदेश

कल्याण, दि. ११ (वार्ताहर) : बनावट रेरा घोटाळ्याप्रकरणी ८ संगणक आणि १६ बँक खाती जप्त करण्यात आली असून बेकायदा बांधकामांवर कारवाई करण्याचे आदेश केडीएमसी आयुक्त भाऊसाहेब दांगडे यांनी प्रभाग अधिकाऱ्यांना दिले. कारवाई न झाल्यास अधिकाऱ्यांवर कारवाईचा इशारा देखील देण्यात आला आहे. खोटा सही शिक्क्याचा वापर करून महापालिकेकडून बांधकाम परवानगी मिळविल्याचे भासवून या खोटा परवानगीच्या आधारे रेरा प्राधिकरणाकडून नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र मिळविले होते. या प्रकरणी वास्तुविशारद संदीप पाटील यांनी महापालिकेकडे तक्रार केली. महापालिकेने या प्रकरणात तक्रार दिल्यावर पोलिसांनी ६५

बिल्डरांच्या विरोधात गुन्हे दाखल केले. या प्रकरणाचा तपास एसआयटीक करित आहे. एसआयटीने खोटे कागदपत्रे करून करणाऱ्या पाच जणांच्या आधी मुसक्या आवळल्या आहेत. त्यामध्ये प्रियंका रावराणे, प्रवीण ताम्हकर, राहुल नवसागरे, जयदीप त्रिभुवन आणि कैलास गावडे यांचा समावेश आहे. कल्याण डोंबिवली महापालिका क्षेत्रात महापालिकेची बोगस प्रकल्पम परवानगीचे कागदपत्रे तयार करून बांधकाम केल्याप्रकरणी एकूण ६७ प्रकरणांची नगररचना विभागाकडून पडताळणी केली असता, बांधकाम परवानगी दिलेली नसल्याने या बांधकामाच्या विकासकारांवर नगररचना विभागाकडून गुन्हे दाखल करण्यात आले आहेत.

पान १ वरून...

राहुलजी गांधींवर विश्वास असल्यानेच पदयात्रेला लोकांचा मोठा प्रतिसाद! : कन्हैया कुमार

जनतेच्या या समस्या असताना केंद्रातील भाजपा सरकार मात्र या मुळ मुद्द्यांना हात घालत नाही. जनतेचे लक्ष दुसरीकडे वळवण्यासाठी ते इतर मुद्द्यांना महत्व देत आहेत. सरकार जनतेचे ऐकत नाही पण राहुलजी गांधी मात्र जनतेच्या समस्या, वेदना, दुःख ऐकून घेत आहेत. आपले दुःख ऐकण्यासाठी आपल्याकडे कोणीतरी आले आहे ही भावनाच जनतेला आपलीशी वाटत आहे. भारत जोडो यात्रेचा उद्देश पवित्र व स्वच्छ असून देश तोडणाऱ्या शक्तींना देश जोडण्यातून उतरा दिले जाते आहे आणि यामुळे जनतेचे मोठे समर्थन लाभत आहे. या पदयात्रेचा उद्देश केवळ निवडणुका जिंकणे नाही तर जनतेला विश्वास देण्याचा आहे, देशातील एकोपा कायम ठेवणे आहे. आपापसात भांडण्यापेक्षा महागाई, बेरोजगारीसह आपल्याला भेडसावणाऱ्या समस्या सोडवण्याची लढाई लढली पाहिजे हे जनतेला आता समजले आहे, असेही कन्हैयाकुमार म्हणाले. या पत्रकार परिषदेला महाराष्ट्र प्रदेश काँग्रेस कमिटीचे मुख्य प्रवक्तें अतुल लोंढे उपस्थित होते.

विमानतळावरील प्रिपेड टॅक्सीचा प्रवास महागला

आता या टॅक्सीने देशांतर्गत विमानतळावरून आठ किलोमीटर प्रवासासाठी १७९ रुपये, तर आंतरराष्ट्रीय विमानतळावरून १६ किलोमीटर प्रवासासाठी ३५८ रुपये मोजावे लागणार आहेत. मुंबई महानगर क्षेत्रात ९२ रिश्का-टॅक्सी थांब्यांनाही मान्यता देण्यात आल्याची माहिती परिवहन विभागातील अधिकाऱ्यांनी दिली. यामध्ये ७३ रिश्का थांबे, सात शेअर रिश्का थांबे, नऊ टॅक्सी थांबे आणि तीन शेअर टॅक्सी थांबे यांचा समावेश आहे. रुफलाईट इंडिकेटर बसविण्यास मुदतवाढ : योग्यता प्रमाणपत्र नूतनीकरणसाठी १ जुलै २०२१ पासून येणाऱ्या टॅक्सीवर रुफलाईट इंडिकेटर बसविणे सक्तीचे करण्यात आले होते. मात्र इंडिकेटर बसविण्याच्या निर्णयाला एएमएमआरटीएने ३१ मार्च २०२३ पर्यंत मुदतवाढ दिली आहे. प्रवाशांना काळ्या-पिवळ्या टॅक्सीची उपलब्धता समजावी यासाठी रुफलाईट इंडिकेटर बसविणे बंधनकारक करण्यात आले आहे. टॅक्सीच्या वरच्या बाजूला तीन रंगात प्रकाशित करणारे एकच इंडिकेटर बसविण्यात येणार आहेत. हिरवा रंग टॅक्सी उपलब्ध, पांढरा रंग टॅक्सी बंद आणि लाल रंग टॅक्सी उपलब्ध नाही असे दर्शावणार आहे.

मुंबई महानगरपालिकेला राज्य सरकारकडून ११ हजार कोटीचे येणे बाकी

SOVEREIGN DIAMONDS LTD.
Regd. Off.: Sovereign House, 11-A, Mahal Industrial Estate, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30/09/2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending			Year Ended
	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	783.08	730.93	635.75	2356.95
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	27.22	52.23	74.11	133.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	27.22	52.23	74.11	133.31
Equity Share Capital	578.80	578.80	578.80	578.80
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	912.41	885.10	715.98	832.87
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):				
(a) Basic	0.47	0.90	1.28	2.30
(b) Diluted				
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):				
(a) Basic	0.47	0.90	1.28	2.30
(b) Diluted				

NOTES
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board at its Meeting held on 11th November, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

For Sovereign Diamonds Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Ajay R. Gehani
(Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai Date: 11/11/2022

ईस्क्वायर मनी गॅरंटीज लि.

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : युनिट क्र. सीजीए, २४/२६, कामा विल्डिंग, दलाल स्ट्रीट, फोर्ट, मुंबई महाराष्ट्र ४०० ००१३५
सीआयएन : L51900MH1985PLC036946
ई-मेल : emgl1234@rediffmail.com वेबसाइट : www.esquiremoneyguarantees.com
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्थ वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश (रु. लाखात)

विवरण	तिमाही अखेर			अर्थ वर्ष अखेर		
	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
कार्यचलनात एकूण महसूल (निव्वळ)	१.१२	१.१०	४.२५	४.२५	४.२५	४.२५
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपूर्वी)	०.१७	(०.९२)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)
कर पूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपश्चात)	०.१७	(०.९२)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)
कर पश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपश्चात)	०.१७	(०.९२)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता समाविष्ट नफा / (तोटा) (कर पश्चात) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	०.१७	(०.९२)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)	(५.२८)
समभाग भाग भांडवल	२२०.५०	२२०.५०	२२०.५०	२२०.५०	२२०.५०	२२०.५०
राखीव (मसुदा राखीव वाळटा) पूर्वी वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदामध्ये निर्देशित	-	-	२७४.८६	-	-	-
(वाल् व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)	-	-	-	-	-	-
ए) सौम्य	०.०१	०.०१	०.०१	०.०१	०.०१	०.०१
बी) विभाजित	०.१६	०.१६	०.१६	०.१६	०.१६	०.१६

टीपः
१. वरील अहवाल दि. ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी आयोजित संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेद्वारे अहवालीत आहे.
२. दि. १ एप्रिल, २०१८ अनुसार कंपनी दोन अहवाल आवश्यकता) विनियमन २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह तिमाही अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी वित्तीय अहवालांच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपांचे सारांश आहे.
३. लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहवालाचा संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.esquiremoneyguarantees.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व त्यांच्याकरिता ईस्क्वायर मनी गॅरंटीज लिमिटेड सहाी / (किशोर गोपाल पाटील) संचालक
टीकाण : मुंबई दि. ११.११.२०२२ डीआयएन : ०५१११०१७

टेक्नोजेट कन्सलटंट्स लिमिटेड

नेविले हाउस, जे. एन. होटेदिया मार्ग, बॅंगलॉई इस्टेट, मुंबई - ४०० ००१
दूर. : ०२२-६६६२००००, फॅक्स : ०२२-६६६१२००१
वेबसाइट : www.technojet.in ईमेल आयडी : technojetsolutionslimited@gmail.com
सीआयएन : L74210MH1982PLC027651
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्थ वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश (रु. लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		अर्थ वर्ष अखेर	
		३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
१.	कार्यचलनात एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	०.७७	०.७१	०.८२	१.१०
२.	कालावधीकरिता (कर पूर्व, अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबी) निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(१.००)	(१.२५)	(१.४४)	(१.४४)
३.	कर पूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपश्चात)	(१.००)	(१.२५)	(१.४४)	(१.४४)
४.	कर पश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपश्चात)	(१.००)	(१.२५)	(१.४४)	(१.४४)
५.	अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कराचे मोडणारे)	-	-	-	-
६.	बाबी ज्या नफा वा तोटा मध्ये मोडणारे	-	-	-	-
७.	बाबी ज्या नफा वा तोटा मध्ये नाही मोडणारे	-	-	-	-
८.	बाबी ज्या नफा वा तोटा मध्ये मोडणारे नाही व आकार संशयाने नाही आहेत	-	-	-	-
९.	अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (ओसीआय)	-	-	-	-
१०.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता समाविष्ट नफा / (तोटा) (करपश्चात) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	(१.००)	(१.२५)	(१.४४)	(१.४४)
११.	प्रदायित इन्व्हीटी शेअर्स भांडवल (सर्वोच्च मूल्य प्रति शेअर १० प्रत्येकी)	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००
१२.	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (अतिरिक्त व/वा बाबींपश्चात) (रु. १० प्रत्येकी)	-	-	-	-
१३.	ए) मूळ	(०.५०)	(०.७५)	(०.७५)	(१.२५)
१४.	बी) सौम्य रु.	(०.५०)	(०.७५)	(०.७५)	(१.२५)

टीपः
१. वरील हे सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्थ वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहवालांच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपांचे सारांश आहे. तिमाही व अर्थ वर्ष अखेर वित्तीय अहवालांचा संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com वर व कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.technojet.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. वरील अहवाल लेखा परीक्षी द्वारे पाहण्यात आला आहे व संचालक मंडळ संचालकां द्वारे मंजूर केला आहे व त्यांचे संश्लेषण सभा सूत्रकार, दि. ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी आयोजित केले आहे.

टेक्नोजेट कन्सलटंट्स लिमिटेडकरिता सहाी / जे. सी. मय्य (अध्यक्ष)
टीकाण : मुंबई दि. ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ डीआयएन : ०२८९०६८

ओसीस्प्रे कन्सलटंट्स लिमिटेड

नेविले हाउस, जे. एन. होटेदिया मार्ग, बॅंगलॉई इस्टेट, मुंबई - ४०० ००१
दूर. : ०२२-६६६२००००, फॅक्स : ०२२-६६६१२००१
वेबसाइट : www.ocsapre.com ईमेल आयडी : ocsapre@gmail.com
सीआयएन : L74140MH1982PLC027652
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्थ वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहवालाचा सारांश (रु. लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		अर्थ वर्ष अखेर	
		३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
१.	कार्यचलनात एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२.२२	२.२४	२.१५	२.४६
२.	कालावधीकरिता (कर पूर्व व अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबी) निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(१.४३)	(०.९८)	(१.६६)	(२.४४)
३.	कर पूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपश्चात)	(१.४३)	(०.९८)	(१.६६)	(२.४४)
४.	कर पश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबींपश्चात)	(१.४३)	(०.९८)	(१.६६)	(२.४४)
५.	अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कराचे मोडणारे)	-	-	-	-
६.	बाबी ज्या नफा वा तोटा मध्ये मोडणारे	-	-	-	-
७.	बाबी ज्या नफा वा तोटा मध्ये नाही मोडणारे	-	-	-	-
८.	अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (ओसीआय)	-	-	-	-
९.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता समाविष्ट नफा / (तोटा) (करपश्चात) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	(१.४३)	(०.९८)	(१.६६)	(२.४४)
१०.	प्रदायित इन्व्हीटी शेअर्स भांडवल (सर्वोच्च मूल्य प्रति शेअर १० प्रत्येकी)	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००
११.	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (अतिरिक्त व/वा बाबींपश्चात) (रु. १० प्रत्येकी)	-	-	-	-
१२.	ए) मूळ	(०.७२)	(०.७		